

PKG NO - MMWSY-NDB-BRRP-269 MANIHARI

Block - 11661A

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PWD MANIHARI Amalabad Road TO Shersawadi Babufur

Agreement NO - 22/SBD/2023-24

NDB

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 7,98,22,663 = ∞

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ram Sakhi enterprises (Pune).

787
05/01/23

Abstract of work

11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2 Paved fixing working 11m wide					
Time 1/2 = 0.50 km @ R					
3912.50/km				R	1956.00
2/2 Paved fixing R. filler wide					
Time 1/2 = 0.50 km @ R					
1802.35/km				R	901.00
3/2 Clearing & grading road cut					
wide Time 1/2 = 0.10 km @ R					
52970.33/km				R	5297.00
4/2 Quantity of cement concrete					
wide Time 1/2 = 72.00 km @ R					
R 1582.83/km				R	1,13,964.00
5/2 Excavation for road cut wide					
Time 1/2 = 38.35 km @ R					
75.57/km				R	2976.00
6/2 Const of embankment - 1st cut					
1000m wide Time 1/2 = km 10					
73.49 m ² normal to 70.05 m ² @ R 19057/m ²					13349.00
7/2 Const of embankment - 1st cut					
up to 100m wide Time 1/2 = 102					
136.49 m ² normal to 128.09 m ² @ R 15766/m ²					19682.00
8/2 Const of subgrade and earthen					
Shoulder wide Time 1/2 =					
12563 m ² + wide Time 1/2 = 62					
611.10 m ² Total 736.73 m ² @ R					141631.00
192.25/km				R	141636.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/19 Prov & fixing 10m x 10m post hole					
vide TMA fig 8 = 2 nos CB 224/63/Per					4491.00
20/20 Prov & fixing 2m x 10m post hole					
vide TMA fig 8 = 2 nos CB 613/12/Per					1226.00
21/21 Prov & fixing boundary marker hole					
vide TMA fig 8 = 12 nos CB					
508.26/Per					16264.00
22/22 Prov & fixing Inter. Sign post					
vide TMA fig 8 = 4 nos CB					
468134/Each					18725.00
23/23 Prov & fixing Circular sign					
vide TMA fig 8 = 4 nos CB					
5164.50/Each					20658.00
24/24 Prov & fixing rectangular sign					
vide TMA fig 8 = 4 nos CB					
4555.94/Each					18224.00
25/25 Prov & laying road marking					
vide TMA fig 8 = 100 m CB					
721.85/Per					72195.00
26/26 Planting of tree vide TMA fig 8					
8 = 20 nos CB 842.62/Each					16852.00
27/27 Prov & erecting direction plate					
identification board vide TMA fig 8					
no. 8 = 1 no CB 11417.89/Each					11418.00
28/28 Prov & fixing 10m x 10m sign board					
vide TMA fig 8 = 1 no CB 11016.21/Each					11016.21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29/29 Brick masonry in parapet					
with TMS 1/2" 8" 6.24 m ² @ Rs					
58/4.12/1 m ²				R	36280.00
30/30 Pore pol m ² with TMS 1/2"					
8" 26.4 m ² @ Rs 402.14/m ²				L	10482.00
31/31 Plastering with cement mortar					
with TMS 1/2" 8" 43.52 m ²					
@ Rs 174.74/m ²				R	7605.00
Total Rs					32407.00
Add 18% GST Rs					583334.00
Add 1% Lev Rs					32407.00

Add S.R Rs					42486.00
Total Rs					3898970.00
less 0.50% as per Agreement Rs					19495.00
Total Rs					38,79,475.00
less previous payment Rs					20,60,298.00
Total Rs					18,19,177.00

Report by 30/11/15 30/11/15 30/11/15

Confirmed that the work has been completed as per specification (i) All report has already been submitted (ii) 5 photo-graphs attached in the file

Continuation

Report by 30/11/15 30/11/15 30/11/15